
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Volleyball
8/1/2014 to 12/1/2014

Camden Catholic High School
Route 38 & Cuthbert Rd.
Cherry Hill, NJ  08002-0000

Marlene Grimes
School Phone: 856-663-2247 X 55
Home Phone:
Fax: 856-663-7713
mgrimes@camdencatholic.org

Volleyball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Friday 09/12/14 Gloucester County Institute of Technology Away 5:15PM

Monday 09/15/14 Sterling Home 3:45PM

Wednesday 09/17/14 Gloucester Catholic Home 3:45PM

Friday 09/19/14 Penn Tech Away 3:45PM

Monday 09/22/14 Seneca Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 09/23/14 Cinnaminson Away 3:45PM

Thursday 09/25/14 Paul VI Home 3:45PM

Monday 09/29/14 Camden Home 3:45PM

Wednesday 10/01/14 Camden Academy Charter HS Home 4:00PM

Thursday 10/02/14 Winslow Twp. Home 3:45PM

Thursday 10/09/14 Camden Academy Charter HS Away 3:45PM

Monday 10/13/14 Lenape Away 4:00PM

Tuesday 10/14/14 Cherry Hill West Home 3:45PM

Thursday 10/16/14 Penn Tech Home 3:45PM

Friday 10/17/14 Pennsauken Home 3:45PM

Tuesday 10/21/14 Woodrow Wilson Away 3:45PM

Thursday 10/23/14 Gloucester Catholic Away 3:45PM

Monday 10/27/14 Pennsauken Away 5:15PM

Wednesday 10/29/14 Cinnaminson Home 3:45PM

Thursday 10/30/14 Washington Twp. Away 4:00PM

Friday 10/31/14 Woodrow Wilson Home 3:45PM
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